
Triplo...Che Fortuna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Manfregola Vincenzo (05/1459) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facondini Andrea  (12/272) 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 7 4 10 4 1 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaroni Francesco (05/1461) 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolone Vincenzo (05/1460) 4 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Stefano  (12/271) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 2 3 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Gianmarco (05/1463) 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Francesco (05/1464) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaroni Cristian (05/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manfregola Vincenzo 05/1459 36 80 2,22

Facondini Andrea 12/272 27 50 1,85

Ciaroni Francesco 05/1461 18 23 1,28

Paolone Vincenzo 05/1460 24 23 0,96

Barbieri Stefano 12/271 23 20 0,87

Venturi Gianmarco 05/1463 12 10 0,83

Rossi Francesco 05/1464 4 3 0,75

Ciaroni Cristian 05/1462 0 0 0,00

The Big Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 2 4 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorgolini Cristian (05/840) 4 6 4 1 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 8 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anniballi Matteo (05/1456) 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petricelli Emanuel (05/1434) 2 3 1 0 1 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petricelli Antonio (05/1469) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germena Samuele (05/1457) 2 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Gianluca (05/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Corso Moreno (05/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 30 62 2,07

Gorgolini Cristian 05/840 29 29 1,00

Anniballi Matteo 05/1456 22 24 1,09

Petricelli Emanuel 05/1434 17 18 1,06

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 12 17 1,42

Petricelli Antonio 05/1469 6 7 1,17

Germena Samuele 05/1457 10 5 0,50

Martinelli Gianluca 05/1359 0 0 0,00

Del Corso Moreno 05/1369 2 0 0,00

Liberty Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cirisano Moris (05/1428) 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottaviani Luca (05/890) 0 0 3 9 2 6 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 4 5 1 2 2 2 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Ermanno (05/942) 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barili Cristina  (05/1476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casanova Sophie (05/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drudi Dimitri (05/810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirisano Moris 05/1428 36 88 2,44

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 36 86 2,39

Ottaviani Luca 05/890 12 34 2,83

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 18 29 1,61

Marconi Ermanno 05/942 14 26 1,86

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 8 15 1,88

Bersani Simona 05/1065 8 13 1,62

Barili Cristina 05/1476 6 6 1,00

Casanova Sophie 05/1477 6 6 1,00

Drudi Dimitri 05/810 0 0 0,00



Liberty Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Amaducci Federico (05/935) 2 3 3 9 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 8 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marceddu Alessio (05/1447) 4 6 4 9 2 3 2 0 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonari Giuseppe (05/930) 2 0 3 5 1 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Piero (05/1063) 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greco Andrea (05/1007) 2 0 1 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzetti Clara (05/1020) 2 0 1 1 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazi Omar (05/1417) 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casadei Francesco (05/1416) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amaducci Federico 05/935 25 37 1,48

Marceddu Alessio 05/1447 24 36 1,50

Carbonari Giuseppe 05/930 22 23 1,05

Della Piero 05/1063 15 20 1,33

Greco Andrea 05/1007 11 12 1,09

Guzzetti Clara 05/1020 15 12 0,80

Fazi Omar 05/1417 14 9 0,64

Casadei Francesco 05/1416 2 0 0,00


